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Acumulado de inversion por sector

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sector

Biotech

Movilidad

Fintech

Ocio

Edtech

Ehealth

Servicios

Marketplace

Energia

Logistica, Delivery

Saas

Inteligencia Artificial

Greentech, Medio

Ambiente

Traveltech, turismo

Foodtech

Insurtech

Proptech

Ciberseguridad
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Operaciones
23

23

25

19

15

13

12

Inversioén

229.004.978 €

185.686.001 €

122.752.322 €

108.381.500 €

98.977.000 €

121.000.000 €

118.491.000 €

97.771.000 €

140.633.965 €

64.500.000 €

80.660.000 €

70.261.023 €

80.420.000 €

46.505.000 €

29.950.742 €

25.850.000 €

17.170.000 €

23.000.000 €
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Sector Operaciones Inversion
19 Laboral, Talento 6 18.430.000 €
20 Indrustria 4.0 3 17.200.000 €
21 Empleo 1 8.800.000 €
22 Aeroespacial 2 7.800.035 €
23 Ecommerce 6 13.600.016 €
24 Deeptech 3 7.020.000 €
25 Dispositivos 1 7.000.000 €
inteligentes
26 Retalil 4 6.800.000 €
27 Deporte 6 6.385.000 €
28 Digital Brands 1 6.000.001 €
29 Marketing, Media 1 6.000.000 €
30 Agrotech 3 5.970.000 €
31 Regtech 1 5.800.000 €
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